125125
CC6774DCVCC6774DCV WALK BEHIND SAW WALK BEHIND SAW
C
C
6
7
7
4

7
7
4
D
C
V
 S
a
w
S
a
w
CC6774DCV DIESEL LIQUID COOLED SAW - 74 HP CAT®
Saw Model # Speeds Blade
Capacity Part # Catalog # Product Weight (lbs.)
CC6774DCV-14 Single 14” 5801560 108005 1,865
CC6774DCV-20 Single 20” 5801561 108006 1,875
CC6774DCV-26 Single 26” 5801562 108007 1,895
CC6774DCV-30 Single 30” 5801563 108008 1,905
CC6774DCV-36 Single 36” 5801564 108009 1,925
CC6774DCV-42 Single 42” 5801565 108010 1,945
SAW SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Depth of Cut with 14” Blade 4.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2800 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 20” Blade 7.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2600 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 26” Blade 10.5” with 5” OD flange at 2000 RPM